AT50-Ancestra-C-LED-spec 07/23 page 1 of 5
Project:
Location:
Cat.No:
Type:
Qty:
Notes:
Urban

(LPW)
BUG
Rating
Lumen
Output
Efficacy
(LPW)
BUG
Rating
Lumen
Output
Efficacy
(LPW)
BUG
Rating
AT50-C-196L450840-G2-x 196 450 21 1993 95 B1-U0-G1 2007 96 B1-U0-G1 2110 100 B1-U0-G1
AT50-C-196L650840-G2-x 196 650 30 2818 94 B2-U0-G2 2838 95 B1-U0-G1 2984 99 B1-U0-G1
AT50-C-196L1150840-G2-x 196 1150 52 4924 95 B2-U0-G2 4960 95 B2-U0-G2 5214 100 B2-U0-G2
AT50-C-196L1675840-G2-x 196 1675 75 6818 91 B3-U0-G3 6868 92 B3-U0-G3 7220 96 B2-U0-G2
AT50-C-196L2100840-G2-x 196 2100 94 8318 88 B3-U0-G3 8379 89 B3-U0-G3 8808 94 B3-U0-G3
Ordering Code
Total
LEDs
LED
current
(mA)
Ave. System
Wattage
(W)
Type 4 Type 5
Lumen
Output
Efficacy
(LPW)
BUG
Rating
Lumen
Output
Efficacy
(LPW)
BUG
Rating
AT50-C-196L450840-G2-x 196 450 21 2194 104 B1-U0-G1 2055 98 B1-U0-G1
AT50-C-196L650840-G2-x 196 650 30 3103 103 B1-U0-G1 2906 97 B2-U0-G1
AT50-C-196L1150840-G2-x 196 1150 52 5423 104 B2-U0-G2 5078 98 B3-U0-G1
AT50-C-196L1675840-G2-x 196 1675 75 7508 100 B2-U0-G2 7031 94 B3-U0-G2
AT50-C-196L2100840-G2-x 196 2100 94 9160 97 B2-U0-G2 8578 91 B3-U0-G2
Actual performance may vary due to installation variables including optics, mounting/ceiling height, dirt depreciation, light loss factor, etc.; highly recommended
to confirm performance with a layout - contact Applications at signify.com/outdoorluminaires. Consult DLC QPL to confirm your specific fixture selection is DLC approved.
Note: Some data may be scaled based on tests of similar but not identical luminaries.
3000K Lumen Values
Ordering Code
Total
LEDs
LED
current
(mA)
Ave. System
Wattage
(W)
Type 1 Type 2 Type 3
Lumen
Output
Efficacy
(LPW)
BUG
Rating
Lumen
Output
Efficacy
(LPW)
BUG
Rating
Lumen
Output
Efficacy
(LPW)
BUG
Rating
AT50-C-196L450830-G2-x 196 450 21 1916 91 B1-U0-G1 1930 92 B1-U0-G1 2029 97 B1-U0-G1
AT50-C-196L650830-G2-x 196 650 30 2709 90 B1-U0-G1 2729 91 B1-U0-G1 2869 96 B1-U0-G1
AT50-C-196L1150830-G2-x 196 1150 52 4735 91 B2-U0-G2 4769 92 B2-U0-G2 5014 96 B2-U0-G2
AT50-C-196L1675830-G2-x 196 1675 75 6556 87 B3-U0-G3 6604 88 B2-U0-G2 6942 93 B2-U0-G2
AT50-C-196L2100830-G2-x 196 2100 94 7998 85 B3-U0-G3 8056 86 B3-U0-G3 8469 90 B3-U0-G3
Ordering Code
Total
LEDs
LED
current
(mA)
Ave. System
Wattage
(W)
Type 4 Type 5
Lumen
Output
Efficacy
(LPW)
BUG
Rating
Lumen
Output
Efficacy
(LPW)
BUG
Rating
AT50-C-196L450830-G2-x 196 450 21 2110 100 B1-U0-G1 1976 94 B1-U0-G1
AT50-C-196L650830-G2-x 196 650 30 2984 99 B1-U0-G1 2794 93 B2-U0-G1
AT50-C-196L1150830-G2-x 196 1150 52 5214 100 B2-U0-G2 4883 94 B3-U0-G1
AT50-C-196L1675830-G2-x 196 1675 75 7219 96 B2-U0-G2 6761 90 B3-U0-G2
AT50-C-196L2100830-G2-x 196 2100 94 8808 94 B3-U0-G3 8248 88 B3-U0-G2
AT50-Ancestra-C-LED-spec 07/23 page 3 of 5
AT50 Ancestra LED Pendant
Urban luminaire with comfort optics
Specifications